Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno

Navn

Menn senior

6 Morten Horn Elieson
7  Kiristoffer Nielsen
8 Eivind Lande
9 P&l Winberg
10 @yvind Stagren
11  Terje Aarekol
12  Per Rune Omfjord
13 Dag Steinar Ragvin
14  Per-Gunnar Mustad
Antall: 9
M 19/20 ar
20 Lars Norheim Christiansen
21 Mats Lanner
22  Stian Yndesdal Ofte
23  Sivert Knotten
Antall: 4
M 18 ar
29  Victor Pladsen
30 Henrik Tallakstad
31 Vegard @veras
32 Endre georg Svendsen
33 Mathias Horn Elieson
34  @yvind Opdahl Viga
35 Vebjarn Risholt
36 Birk Svendsen
37 Thomas @degaarden
38 Knut Kristiansen Mogen
39 Halvor Frghaug Willumsen
40 Adne Ausland
41  Simen Amodt Amundsen
42  Sindre Bergan
43  Torjus Aasrum Midtgarden
44  Bjgrnar Tgrnes Holm
45  Herman Hggseth Haavind
46  Magnus Gjerstad Knutsen
47  Knut Eirik Stavnes Olsen
Antall: 19
M 17 ar
53 Tobias Oftedal Stokkeland
54  Henrik Bertelsen
55  Petter Hangerhagen
56 Vegard Brenna
57  Markus Qvenild-svennungsen
58 Mikael Ripel Hggman
59 Einar Ekeland
60 Marcus Linheim
61 Jens Innleggen Meen
62  Anders Olav Hoff Husgy
63  Ludvig Vartdal
64  Vebjagrn Weldingh Nilsen
65 Andreas Bg Sgli

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Oddersjaa SSK

arn, IF

Magnor UL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Hauken, IL

Botne SK/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Larvik Ski

HSG/ Hgydalsmo IL
Svarstad IL

Heddal IL

Svarstad IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Melum IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Trosken IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Oddersjaa SSK

Hjelmeland IL - ski

@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Imas, IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL/ Team
Rjukan IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL/ Team
Oddersjaa SSK

Hof IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Idrettslaget Tarn

Stridsklev IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Idrettslaget Tarn

Oddersjaa SSK

Imés, IL

Siljan IL/ Team Grenland Ski

Oddersjaa SSK

Hei, IL - Ski/ Team Grenland Ski
Stokke IL

Heddal IL

@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Oddersjaa SSK

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Hof IL/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Oddersjaa SSK

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski

Starttid

11:01.30
11:01.45
11:02.00
11:02.15
11:02.30
11:02.45
11:03.00
11:03.15
11:03.30

11:05.00
11:05.15
11:05.30
11:05.45

11:07.15
11:07.30
11:07.45
11:08.00
11:08.15
11:08.30
11:08.45
11:09.00
11:09.15
11:09.30
11:09.45
11:10.00
11:10.15
11:10.30
11:10.45
11:11.00
11:11.15
11:11.30
11:11.45

11:13.15
11:13.30
11:13.45
11:14.00
11:14.15
11:14.30
11:14.45
11:15.00
11:15.15
11:15.30
11:15.45
11:16.00
11:16.15

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

3011947
3556982
101
102
103
104
3637543
105
3651320

3397593
3520236
3353497
3397262

106

3462488
3514171
3465952
3512225
3508108
3519733
3600038
3518560
3712155
3513835
3520269
3514882
3588712
3504941
3579331
3577798
3588928
3514668

3590049
3532256
3572476
3550365
3536463
3589850
3575644
3631926
3541174
3579547
3651312
3669470
3533601

29.11.2015

Side:1



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno Navn
Antall: 13

Kvinner senior

71 Kathrine Lyngstad Kroken
72  Brita Cecilie Mustad

Antall: 2

K 19/20 ar

78 Lise Emilie Nilsen
79  Henriette Bryhn
80 Malin Kristine Teisrud

Antall: 3

K 18 ar

86  Turid Therese Austrheim
87  Marit Melby Jacobsen
88 Vilde Flatland

89  Margit Slatta Flothyl

90 Caroline Brekke

Antall: 5

K 17 ar

96 Marte Bergsland
97  Stine Bjagrbaek
98  Sigrid Thorsdal
99  Stine Nicolaysen

Antall: 4

G 16 ar

140 Erlend Lindland Sletten
141  Tobias Haugan

142 Jonas Fridlund

143  Simen Bergh Pedersen
144  Jens Matias Skoglund
145  Ludvik Johannesen
146  Markus Klepp Grytnes
147  Kasper Inderhaug

148 Claus Adrian Johnsen
149  Gunnar Sgrkas

150 Marcus Homdrom
151 Birger Seersland

152  Didrik Riis Moen

153 Andre Sogorka Brinch
154 Rikard Hansen

155 Havard Jarvik Djuve
156 Marius Polsrgd

157 Hakon Kolderup

158 Greger Gjermundsen
159 Sivert Hansen

160 Elias Tangen

161 Tor Anton Pedersen
162 Lars Tanum

163 Kristoffer Saelen

164 Sindre Aarrestad Berg
165 William Gundersen

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Vinje IL
Hauken, IL

Trasken IL
ROS, IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Oddersjaa SSK/ Team Grenland

Heming, IL - Ski/f Team Kollen
Ivrig, IL - Ski/ Team Nordre
Heddal IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Rein, IL

@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski

Trosken IL

Melum IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Stathelle og Omegn IL/ Team
Runar, IL

Oddersjaa SSK

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Larvik Ski

Oseberg Skilag

Hauken, IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Larvik Ski

Ivrig, IL - Ski/ Team Nordre
Botne SK/ Team Nordre Vestfold
Imas, IL

Morgedal IL

Imas, IL

Seljord IL

Stokke IL

Imas, IL

Hauken, IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Sauda IL

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Larvik Ski

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Hauken, IL/ Team Grenland Ski
Oseberg Skilag

Ivrig, IL - Ski/ Team Nordre
Larvik Ski

Imés, IL

@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Larvik Ski

Starttid

11:17.45
11:18.00

11:19.30
11:19.45
11:20.00

11:21.30
11:21.45
11:22.00
11:22.15
11:22.30

11:24.00
11:24.15
11:24.30
11:24.45

11:35.00
11:35.15
11:35.30
11:35.45
11:36.00
11:36.15
11:36.30
11:36.45
11:37.00
11:37.15
11:37.30
11:37.45
11:38.00
11:38.15
11:38.30
11:38.45
11:39.00
11:39.15
11:39.30
11:39.45
11:40.00
11:40.15
11:40.30
11:40.45
11:41.00
11:41.15

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

3027604
3651510

3399417
3398963
3562931

3411212
3481462
3501814
3678331
3500394

3545308
3548245
3573276
3590148

107

3637303
3646924
3642568
3681814
3697893
3653250
3660164
3664182
108

3627817
109

3659455
3634706
3671377
3684016
3607199
3660586
3680527
3671104
3639721
3660610
3645249
3637253
3636651
3634532

29.11.2015

Side:2



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno

G 16 ar

166
167
168

Antall:

G 15 ar
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Antall:

J 16 ar

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Antall:

J 15 ar
222
223
224
225
226

Navn

Havard Myhra
Fredrik Johnsrud
Jon Rabe Osnes

29

Philip Ruger

Lars Erik Hoppestad
August Setlo

Halvor Stub-jakobsen
Mats Tallakstad

Ole Conrad Burud

Olai Nes Rasmussen
Mikkel Wergeland Aas
Edvard Reier Vangsnes
Per Kristian Gauslaa
Andreas Bergsland
Trygve Eriksen

Martin Polland

Vetle Bg Sgli

Markus Fet Statvig
Rasmus Ingebretsen
Fredrik Spinnangr-Helgeland
Sondre Nordgard

Havard Weldingh Nilsen
Brynjar Heggelund Grave
Kasper Dagsland Gulbrandsen
Herman Sjgboden
Markus Vonstett
Johannes Heierstad

Jon Tho Anundskas
Eivind Brandsaeter

26

Eira Kristine Hakonsen

Kaja Ausland

Amalie Lindstad

Karoline Hast Riise

Andrine Harriet Fremstad
Marthe Qvenild-Svennungsen
Liten Fredrikke Engebretsen
Kristine Amundsen
Annbjgrg Hovdejord

Kine Kristoffersen

Stella Kval

Melanie Kristiansen

12

Sarah Valen Brevik
Hedda Flemmen Holum
Aste Eika

Ragnhild Aarekol
Sanne Spakmo

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Gulset IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Stokke IL
Oseberg Skilag

Gulset IF

Heddal IL

Runar, IL
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Svarstad IL

Sande Sportsklubb
Sauda IL

Gulset IF

Runar, IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Trgsken IL

Runar, IL

Bamble IF

arn, IF

Oseberg Skilag
Runar, IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Heddal IL

Gulset IF

Seljord IL
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Hauken, IL
Bamble IF

Ivrig, IL - Ski
Heddal IL

Runar, IL

Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Oddersjaa SSK

Runar, IL

Skoppum IL/ Team Nordre
Nanset IF

@rn, IF/ Team Grenland Ski
Stokke IL

Oddersjaa SSK

Heddal IL

Kragerg IF Ski/ Team Grenland
Runar, IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL/ Team

Melum IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL
Herkules Ski

Starttid

11:41.30
11:41.45
11:42.00

11:43.30
11:43.45
11:44.00
11:44.15
11:44.30
11:44.45
11:45.00
11:45.15
11:45.30
11:45.45
11:46.00
11:46.15
11:46.30
11:46.45
11:47.00
11:47.15
11:47.30
11:47.45
11:48.00
11:48.15
11:48.30
11:48.45
11:49.00
11:49.15
11:49.30
11:49.45

11:51.15
11:51.30
11:51.45
11:52.00
11:52.15
11:52.30
11:52.45
11:53.00
11:53.15
11:53.30
11:53.45
11:54.00

11:55.30
11:55.45
11:56.00
11:56.15
11:56.30

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

3535416
3641727
3643327

3636685
3684313
3668696
3688033
3481173
3627049
110

3640018
3654092
111

3630183
3653953
3678018
112

3644796
3637667
3633047
3641149
113

114

3646148
3649266
3666211
3640034
3668431
3664844

3514577
3633716
3606209
3641164
3646528
3543444
3652153
3656600
3641255
3682911
3599776
3549110

3660198
3706637
3640851
115
116

29.11.2015

Side:3



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno

J15ar

227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Antall:

G 14 ar

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
Antall:

G 13ar

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Antall:

J 14 ar

Navn

Helene Larsen Kjeldaas
Bethina Staulen Fredin
Tiril Kristine Knotten
Mona Hegna

Vilde Sagen

Ingeborg Sgrhay Tufte
Vera Flatland

Katrine Talmo

Ebba Andresen

14

Jonathan Kragemo Hustuft

Asmund Grinilia
Amund Aalvik

Kjetil Lagyland Vassanyi
Lars Gunnar Kvamme
Eskil Troneng

Lars Hakonsen
Sondre Weseth
Magnus Sgrbg

Albert Rgdberg Dolva
Erik B Ringhus

Gaute @veras

Joachim Langtangen Aas

Thomas H @verland

Marius Rgnningen Skaug

Andreas Arnesen
16

Brede Bygjordet Eriksen
Sander Haugerud
Skule Skei Kostveit
Andreas Sgrsdal
Halvor Kleiv

Truls Klepp Grytnes
Fredrik Elvegard
Robin Seelen

Tinus Bergh Pedersen
Aksel Wiersdalen
Daniel A Pedersen
Andreas Heierstad
Kristian Fremstad
Martin Rgland Jensen
Hans Lossius

Fredrik Hoksrud Myhre
Anders Febakke

Mats Jacob Thorsen
Morten Hermansen
Vebjgrn Hovdejord
Christoffer Kjeldal

21

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Botne SK
Gulset IF
Ivrig, IL - Ski
Gransherad IL
Botne SK
Larvik Ski
Heddal IL
Gulset IF
Larvik Ski

Kvelde IL
Gulset IF
Nanset IF
arn, IF
Morgedal IL
Skoppum IL
Botne SK
Hof IL
Gjerstad IL
Melum IL
Rein, IL
Melum IL
Svarstad IL
Seljord IL
Svarstad IL
Skoppum IL

am, IF
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
am, IF

Sande Sportsklubb
Vinje IL

Ivrig, IL - Ski
Sande Sportsklubb
Imas, IL

Oseberg Skilag
Stridsklev IL
Morgedal IL

Ivrig, IL - Ski
Nanset IF

Sande Sportsklubb
Oddersjaa SSK
Gulset IF
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
arn, IF

Rein, IL

Heddal IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL

Starttid

11:56.45
11:57.00
11:57.15
11:57.30
11:57.45
11:58.00
11:58.15
11:58.30
11:58.45

12:00.15
12:00.30
12:00.45
12:01.00
12:01.15
12:01.30
12:01.45
12:02.00
12:02.15
12:02.30
12:02.45
12:03.00
12:03.15
12:03.30
12:03.45
12:04.00

12:05.30
12:05.45
12:06.00
12:06.15
12:06.30
12:06.45
12:07.00
12:07.15
12:07.30
12:07.45
12:08.00
12:08.15
12:08.30
12:08.45
12:09.00
12:09.15
12:09.30
12:09.45
12:10.00
12:10.15
12:10.30

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

3608502
3599941
3700580
3602943
117

3626017
3644515
3583218
3640695

3626124
3650843
3637865
3441748
118
119
3652922
3640273
3622255
3659182
120
3633872
3642360
121
3641669
122

3441441
3641875
3447745
3383304
3624335
3651478
123

3637485
3641982
124

3674975
3636974
3669652
3652906
3664885
3631488
3640927
3443900
3706280
3642071
125

29.11.2015

Side:4



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

Antall:

J13ar
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Antall:

G12ar
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

Antall:

Navn

Pia Marlen Steinhaug
Benedikte Haukelid
Karoline Arland

Sandra Solheim

Guro Ingebjarg Kleiv
Selma Thorsdal
Gunbhild Kvalseth
Torunn Slatta Flothyl
Petronella Tordsdatter Halle
Sunniva Skoglund

Ida Sofie Hjortland
Hedda Gullgy

Ingrid Haug Brekke
Astrid Bg

Ingrid Bergene Aabrekk

15

Wilma Camille lversen
Mari Haugenes Elvestad
Nora Doksrgd

Annika Dahl

Maren Halle Haugen
Aurora Aarekol

anneli Pedersen

Kristin Nordgérd

Kristin Melby Jacobsen
Karoline Wergeland Kvestad
Andrine Skoglund

Emma Engehult

Elin Katrine Knotten
Charlotte Skardal Hansen
Ingerid Vadder

Elise Bjaadal

16

Daniel Bergene

Martin Larsen Kjeldaas
Sivert Vataker Livergd
Torje Skei Kostveit
Tobias Svenning

Emil Vassbotten Apeland
Oskar Opstad Vike

Lars Olav Aspheim Késa
Nicklas Skaug

Johannes Solvik

Knut Olsen Straand
Halvor Sgrbg

Jens Christopher Karlsen
Anders Espedalen
Daniel Sandvand Omfjord
Hakon Tho Anundskas
birk pettersvold foss
Olav Haugeberg Midtbg

18

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Melum IL

Stridsklev IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Stokke IL

Vinje IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Morgedal IL

Rein, IL

Runar, IL

Hauken, IL

Larvik Ski

Stridsklev IL
Gransherad IL

Larvik Ski

Runar, IL

Herkules Ski
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Runar, IL
Andebu IL
Runar, IL
Vindafjord IL
Ivrig, IL - Ski
Heddal IL
Svarstad IL
Runar, IL
Hauken, IL
Heddal IL
Ivrig, IL - Ski
arn, IF
Morgedal IL
Badalen IF

Larvik Ski
Botne SK
Andebu IL

am, IF

Bamble IF
Rein, IL
Andebu IL
Herkules Ski
Kvelde IL
Gulset IF
Vradal IL
Gjerstad IL
Hei, IL - Ski
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Oddersjaa SSK
Heddal IL

arn, IF

Vinje IL

Starttid
12:12.00
12:12.15
12:12.30
12:12.45
12:13.00
12:13.15
12:13.30
12:13.45
12:14.00
12:14.15
12:14.30
12:14.45
12:15.00
12:15.15
12:15.30

12:17.00
12:17.15
12:17.30
12:17.45
12:18.00
12:18.15
12:18.30
12:18.45
12:19.00
12:19.15
12:19.30
12:19.45
12:20.00
12:20.15
12:20.30
12:20.45

12:36.00
12:36.15
12:36.30
12:36.45
12:37.00
12:37.15
12:37.30
12:37.45
12:38.00
12:38.15
12:38.30
12:38.45
12:39.00
12:39.15
12:39.30
12:39.45
12:40.00
12:40.15

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke
3647179
126
127
3660628
3606985
128
129
130
131
3681830
3652419
132
3631710
3659992
3633278

133

3614310
3655644
3671443
3660479
134

3659075
3642469
3630308
3632676
3682572
3700697
3538170
135

3643152
3386208

3690500
3600780
3672524
3441490
136
137
3672409
138
139
3663788
140
3621836
141
3653474
3645710
3636495
3442811
3665692

29.11.2015

Side:5



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno

G1lar

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

Antall:

J12ar

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

Antall:

J11ar
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445

Antall:

G 10 ar
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467

Navn

Kjell Arne Verpe

Eirik Andreas Bjgrbaek
Thomas Thorsen
Adrian Hagen

Tage Aarekol

Torje Grestad

Lucas Broby Heimdal
Ragnar Lande

@ystein Haugeberg Midtbg

9

Oda Ertzeid

Guro Tho Anundskas
Ida Lie Sgrensen
Hedda Opdahl Viga
Gyrid Wergeland Aas
Sigrid Verpe
Ingeborg Hovdejord
Anne Beitdokken
Helene Haugan

9

Maria Rgland Jensen
Ida Wergeland Kvestad
Julie Sjglie

Eline Nordaberg

Julie Tagrnes Kleiv

Ine Bjaadal Winberg
Kristine @verland
Ingrid Stigen Byggland
Maren Cecilie Mustad
Kamilla Talmo

Anette Lgvik Haukvik

11

Marius Innhaug Dahl
Orlando Svendsen
Tov Rgysland
Kasper Fet Stgtvig
Lars Opstad Vike
Eirik Slakvik

Knut Eirik Aspheim Kasa

Sander Innhaug Dabhl

Eric Ringbakken Hansen
Kristian Eilefstjgnn Berntzen

Syver Arnesen
Simen Bror Knotten
Sander Tgrre Strgm
Even Haugerud
Jonas Bjaadal
Adrian A Pedersen
Andreas Flaatten

eTiming versjon 3.6

Start list

Klubb

Seljord IL
Melum IL
Imés, IL
Hei, IL - Ski
Vindafjord IL
Morgedal IL
Gulset IF
Magnor UL
Vinje IL

Gjerstad IL
Heddal IL

Larvik Ski
Hjelmeland IL - ski
Gulset IF

Vinje IL

Heddal IL
Stridsklev IL
Gulset IF

Sande Sportsklubb
Runar, IL

Hei, IL - Ski

Seljord IL

Idrettslaget Tarn
Stathelle og Omegn IL
Seljord IL

Hgydalsmo IL
Stathelle og Omegn IL
Gulset IF

Oseberg Skilag

Oseberg Skilag
Melum IL

Tinn IL Ski
Oseberg Skilag
Andebu IL
Seljord IL
Gulset IF
Oseberg Skilag
Bamble IF
Seljord IL
Skoppum IL
Ivrig, IL - Ski
Seljord IL
Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Bgdalen IF
Morgedal IL
Oseberg Skilag

Starttid

12:41.45
12:42.00
12:42.15
12:42.30
12:42.45
12:43.00
12:43.15
12:43.30
12:43.45

12:45.15
12:45.30
12:45.45
12:46.00
12:46.15
12:46.30
12:46.45
12:47.00
12:47.15

12:48.45
12:49.00
12:49.15
12:49.30
12:49.45
12:50.00
12:50.15
12:50.30
12:50.45
12:51.00
12:51.15

12:52.45
12:53.00
12:53.15
12:53.30
12:53.45
12:54.00
12:54.15
12:54.30
12:54.45
12:55.00
12:55.15
12:55.30
12:55.45
12:56.00
12:56.15
12:56.30
12:56.45

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

142
143
144
145
146
147
3446812
148
3665981

3714144
3637535
3625860
149
3440906
150
3641388
151
3443884

152
3705837
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
3524246
3698172

160
161
162
163
3670247
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

29.11.2015

Side:6



Nordea TV-Cup 1

Startno

G 10 ar
468
Antall:

G9ar
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483

Antall:

G8ar
489
490
491

Antall:

J 10 ar

497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504

Antall:

J9ar
510
511
512
513

Antall:

J8ar
519
520
521
522

Antall:

Navn

Thor Magnus Skatt
18

Petter Lindskog

Marius Ulvestad Andersen
Jacob Bratland Nilsen

Jon Mathias Tarnes Kleiv
Linus Haugen

Jesper Rgdberg Dolva
Olav Anker Tarnes Kleiv
Martin Eilefstjgnn Berntzen
Birk Bjaadal Winberg
Asbjarn Lande

10

Ambros Klomset Lgnnestad
Torjus Tveiten Golid
Markus Noraberg

3

Margit M Kostveit

Mille Tomine Lekman
Marie Beitdokken
Maren Sofie Fremstad
Ashild Hovden Eikland
Leah Pettersen Lagberg
Malin Elvegard
MAREN TVEITEN

8

Line Haugenes Elvestad
Kjersti Olsen Straand
Anne Haugeberg Midtbg
Mathilde Reiersdal

4

Malin Vassbotten Apeland
Ingrid Rgsjorde

Ine Flaatten

Tyra Rgysland

4

Totalt antall 302

eTiming www.emit.no

Start list

Klubb

Andebu IL

Rein, IL

Seljord IL

Rein, IL

Idrettslaget Tarn
Siljan IL

Melum IL

Idrettslaget Tarn
Seljord IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Magnor UL

Seljord IL
Seljord IL
Seljord IL

Vinje IL

Stathelle og Omegn IL
Stridsklev IL

Nanset IF

Morgedal IL

Hauken, IL

Sande Sportsklubb
Morgedal IL

Skarphedin, IL - Ski
Vradal IL

Vinje IL

Idrettslaget Torn

Rein, IL

Runar, IL
Oseberg Skilag
Tinn IL Ski

Starttid

12:57.00

12:58.30
12:58.45
12:59.00
12:59.15
12:59.30
12:59.45
13:00.00
13:00.15
13:00.30
13:00.45

13:02.15
13:02.30
13:02.45

13:04.15
13:04.30
13:04.45
13:05.00
13:05.15
13:05.30
13:05.45
13:06.00

13:07.30
13:07.45
13:08.00
13:08.15

13:09.45
13:10.00
13:10.15
13:10.30

27.11.2015 20:18:04

Brikke

3668779

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

3642485
197
198
199

200
201
202
203

29.11.2015

Side:7



